Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
CWA6S-24-CD
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number cwa6s-24-cd
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 2.27 kgs
Display Name CWA6S-24-CD
Description Working light bar, LED 700 lumen , white, length 600 mm,
24 VDC 1 m cable
ETIM Class EC000348
EAN 4547648988759.0
Group FA
Fam FAX
Country of Origin CHN
Tariff Code 8531202090.0
OC Code AA041649M
Second Item Number CWA6S24CD
Category Komponent Bezpieczeństwa
Stat Fam FCCA
Stat Fam description Tower lights Patlite
Publication sort ZZZZ1
Primary Package Length 714
Primary Package Width 80
Primary Package Depth 75
Dimensions 714mm x 80mm x 75mm
Primary Package Weight 538.5 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Working light bar, LED 700 lumen , white, length 600 mm, 24 VDC 1 m cable